Constant current independent dimmable driver
DPL(S) Series suffix DP(DALI-2+pushDIM+EnergyData+EL+CLO+corridorDIM
+DALI programmable)
BOKE Drivers Co.,Ltd.
Features
- Suitable for lights with independent drivers such as
   downlights, spotlights, panel lights, etc

P2www.bokedriver.com info@bokedriver.com
BOKE Drivers Co.,Ltd.
Model coding rules of DPL(S) series
BK - - X X X X DP
Function mode
AD P L X X X
BOKE
Product series
Output current
Output load voltage range identification code
Distinguish code
REV 1.1
S A  H  C
Function list
Model Suffix DIP
switch
Wired dimming Advanced functions Device Configuration
DALI-2 pushDIM AOC EL CLO EnergyData corridorDIM DALI interfaces NFC interfaces
BK-DPL036S-AHC
DP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
DN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
*The description in this specification is only applicable to the products with the suffix DP and the model are DPL���S-AHC.
Model list
Model Input voltage Output power Output voltage Output current Dimension
BK-DPL036S-AHC0900ADP 200-240VAC/DC 36W�MAX. 6-50VDC 0.15-0.9A L145.5*W30*H21.4mm(Built-in)
L163.5*W30*H21.4mm(Independent)
BK-DPL036S-AHC0900ADN 200-240VAC/DC 36W�MAX. 6-50VDC 0.1-0.9A L145.5*W30*H21.4mm(Built-in)
L163.5*W30*H21.4mm(Independent)
*The description in this specification is only applicable to the products with the suffix DP and the model are DPL036S-AHC.
Technical data
BOKE Drivers Co.,Ltd.
P3
Remarks
1.By default, all parameter are measured at 230VAC input, 50Hz, full load and 25℃ of ambient temperature.
2.When the driver is used with the luminaire, the EMC of the whole luminaire needs to be tested.
REV 1.1
Product�model BK-DPL036S-AHC0900ADP
Output�parameters